Unofficial Transcript - UT-Dallas

Name: Marisa Claire Wetterskog

Student ID: 2021375668

Degrees Awarded

Degree: Bachelor of Arts
Confer Date: 2021-12-25
Plan: Arts, Technology, and Emerging Communication

External Degrees
Richland Collegiate Hs
TX HS Diploma - Distinguished 2017-05-11

Transfer Credits
Transfer Credit from Dallas College
Applied Toward Undergraduate Program

2017 Fall
Course Description Attempted Earned Grade Points
ARTS 1301 EXPLORATION OF THE ARTS 3.000 3.000 A 0.000
ECON 2301 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 3.000 3.000 B 0.000
EDUC 1300 CCN:LEARNING FRAMEWORK 3.000 3.000 A 0.000
ENGL 1301 CCN:COMPOSITION | 3.000 3.000 A 0.000
GEOL 1401 CCN:EARTH SCIENCES | 4.000 4.000 C 0.000
GOVT 2306 STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT 3.000 3.000 A 0.000
HIST 1302 US HIST SURVEY FROM CIVIL WAR 3.000 3.000 B 0.000
HIST 1301 US HIST SURVEY TO CIVIL WAR 3.000 3.000 A 0.000
MATH 1314 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 3.000 3.000 C 0.000
PHED 1164 CCN:INTRO PHYS FITNESS/WELLNES 1.000 1.000 A 0.000
PHIN 1--- PHIN LWR LVL TRANSFER ELECTIVE 1.000 1.000 A 0.000
PHYS 1407 CCN:ELEMENTARY PHYSICS II 4.000 4.000 C 0.000
PHYS 1405 CCN:ELEMENTARY PHYSICS | 4.000 4.000 B 0.000
PSY 2301 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 3.000 3.000 B 0.000
RHET 1302 RHETORIC 3.000 3.000 A 0.000
SPCH 1315 CCN:PUBLIC SPEAKING 3.000 3.000 A 0.000
STAT 1342 STATISTICAL DECISION MAKING 3.000 3.000 B 0.000
Course Trans GPA: 0.000 Transfer Totals: 50.000 50.000 0.000

Academic Program History

Program: Undergraduate
2017-08-17: Active in Program
2017-08-17: Arts, Technology, and Emerging
Communication Major
Program: Undergraduate
2017-11-21: Active in Program
2017-11-21: Arts, Technology, and Emerging

CommunicationArts, Technology, and
Emerging Major
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Name: Marisa Claire Wetterskog
2017-11-21: Computer Science - Minor Minor
Program: Undergraduate
2021-04-23: Active in Program
2021-04-23: Arts, Technology, and Emerging
CommunicationArts, Technology, and
Emerging Major
Print Date: 2022-04-04
----- TSI Status - ----

Verbal: Exempt SAT 530 05-NOV-2016
Math:  Exempt SAT 580 05-NOV-2016
Composite: Exempt SAT 0 05-NOV-2016

-881231 withdrawals from UT Dallas = 0

Beginning of Undergraduate Record

2017 Fall

Course Description Attempted Earned Grade
ATCM 1100 FRESHMAN SEMINAR 1.000 1.000 A
Instructor: Timothy Van Christopher
ATCM 2301 COMPUTER IMAGING 3.000 3.000 A
Instructor: Cassini Nazir

Paul Lester
ATCM 2305 COMPUTER ANIMATION PROCESSES 3.000 3.000 A
Instructor: Phillip Hall
ATCM 3301 DIGITAL CONTENT DESIGN 3.000 3.000 A
Instructor: Maureen Johnson
CS 1136 COMPUTER SCIENCE LABORATORY 1.000 1.000 A+
Instructor: Don G Vogel
CS 1336 PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS 3.000 0.000 C-
Instructor: Sridhar Alagar
Repeated: Repeat - Excluded
UNIV 1010 FRESHMAN SEMINAR 0.000 0.000 CR
Instructor: John Kendall Jackson

Attempted Earned GPA Uts
Term GPA 4.000 Term Totals 14.000 11.000 11.000
Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals 50.000 50.000 0.000
Combined GPA 4.000 Comb Totals 64.000 61.000 11.000
Cum GPA 4.000 Cum Totals 14.000 11.000 11.000
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals 50.000 50.000 0.000
Combined Cum GPA 4,000 Comb Totals 64.000 61.000 11.000
Academic Standing Effective 2018-01-03: Good Standing
2018 Spring

Course Description Attempted Earned Grade
ATCM 2302 DESIGN | 3.000 3.000 A+
Instructor: Cassini Nazir

Joseph Porritt

Chelsea Lynn Brtis

Donna Ann Aldridge
ATCM 2303 PROJECT MGMT FOR ARTS TECH 3.000 3.000 A+
Instructor: Adam Michael Carr

Points
4.000

12.000

12.000
12.000
4.000

0.000

0.000

Points
44.000
0.000
44.000
44.000
0.000
44.000

Points
12.000

12.000
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Name: Marisa Claire Wetterskog
Course Description
Kara Irene Oropallo
ATCM 3305 COMPUTER ANIMATION |
Instructor: Phillip Hall
Cs 1336 PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS
Instructor: Charles O. Shields
GOVT 2305 AMERICAN NATIONAL GOVERNMENT
Req Designation: Core - 070 Government / Political Science
Instructor: Jasmine Rae Latiolais
Prajakti Vikas Akarte
Youngsil Kim
Stephanie Davis
Term GPA 3.134 Term Totals

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

Transfer Totals
3.134 Comb Totals
3.500 Cum Totals

Transfer Totals
3.500 Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2018-05-15: Good Standing

Course

ARTS 1316
Instructor:

ATCM 2300
Instructor:

ATCM 3340
Instructor:

CS 1337
Instructor:

EPCS 2100
Instructor:

MATH 1316
Req Designation:
Instructor:

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

2018 Fall
Description
DRAWING FOUNDATIONS
Rebecca Michelle Booker
INTRODUCTION TO TECHNOCULTURE
Anne Balsamo
DESIGN Il
Harold G Wood
COMPUTER SCIENCE |
Stephen James Perkins
ENGR PROJECT IN COMMUNITY SERV
Terrell R. Bennett
TRIGONOMETRY
Core - 020 and 090 Mathematics & Comp Area Opt
Julie Sutton

3.583 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.583 Comb Totals
3.532 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
3.532 Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2019-01-04: Good Standing

Course

ATCM 3306
Instructor:

FILM 2332
Req Designation:
Instructor:

MATH 2312
Req Designation:
Instructor:

PHIL 1301

2019 Spring
Description
MODELING AND TEXTURING |
Casey Allen Johnson
UNDERSTANDING FILM
Core - 050 Creative Arts
Jenna Peck
John Edmond Petty
PRECALCULUS
Core - 020 and 090 Mathematics & Comp Area Opt
Anani Komla Adabrah
INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY

Attempted
3.000
3.000

3.000

Attempted
15.000

0.000
15.000
29.000
50.000
79.000

Attempted
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000
1.000

3.000

Attempted
16.000

0.000
16.000
45.000
50.000
95.000

Attempted
3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

Earned
3.000
3.000

3.000

Earned
15.000

0.000
15.000
26.000
50.000
76.000

Earned
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000
1.000

3.000

Earned
16.000

0.000
16.000
42.000
50.000
92.000

Earned
3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

Grade

GPA Uts
15.000
0.000
15.000
26.000
0.000
26.000

Grade
A+

B+

B+

GPA Uts
16.000
0.000
16.000
42.000
0.000
42.000

Grade

0

0

Points
9.000
6.000

8.010

Points
47.010
0.000
47.010
91.010
0.000
91.010

Points
12.000

12.000
12.000
9.990
3.330

8.010

Points
57.330
0.000
57.330
148.340
0.000
148.340

Points
6.000

6.000

9.000

8.010



Name:

Course
Req Designation:
Instructor:

UNIV 4074
Instructor:

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA
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Marisa Claire Wetterskog

Description

Core - 040 Language, Philosophy and Culture
Lawrence Andrew Amato

Isai del Bosque

STUDENT LEADERSHIP

Shelley D Lane

2.418 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
2.418 Comb Totals
3.284 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
3.284 Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2019-05-20: Good Standing

Course

ATCM 3308
Instructor:

Repeated:

CS 2335
Instructor:

FILM 3321
Course Topic:
Instructor:

MATH 2413
Req Designation:
Instructor:

Repeated:

UNIV 2020
Instructor:

UNIV 4076
Instructor:

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

2019 Fall
Description
RIGGING |
Casey Allen Johnson
Repeat - Excluded
COMPUTER SCIENCE Il NON-MAJORS
Karen Lynn Doore
FILM IN HISTORICAL CONTEXT
INTRO TO DOCUMENTARY
Shilyh Jean Warren
DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS
Core - 020 and 090 Mathematics & Comp Area Opt
Derege Mussa
Repeat - Excluded
CORE CURRICULUM ASSESSMENT
Michael Leann Carriaga
Advanced Student Leadership
Shelley D Lane

3.165 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.165 Comb Totals
3.272 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
3.272 Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2020-01-08: Good Standing

Course

ATCM 2322
Instructor:

ATCM 2345
Instructor:

ATCM 3307
Instructor:

ATCM 3308
Instructor:

MATH 2413
Req Designation:
Instructor:

2020 Spring
Description
MEDIA HISTORIES
Kathryn Whitlock
Hong An Wu
PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL AUDIO
Harold Edward Fitzgerald
LIGHTING AND COMPOSITION |
Peter A McCord
RIGGING |
Christopher John Camacho
DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS
Core - 020 and 090 Mathematics & Comp Area Opt
Nasrin Sultana

Attempted

0.000

Attempted
12.000

0.000
12.000
57.000
50.000

107.000

Attempted
3.000

3.000

3.000

4.000

0.000

0.000

Attempted
13.000

0.000
13.000
70.000
50.000

120.000

Attempted
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000

4.000

Earned

0.000

Earned
12.000
0.000
12.000
54.000
50.000
104.000

Earned
0.000
3.000

3.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
Earned
6.000
0.000
6.000
60.000

50.000
110.000

Earned
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

4.000

Grade

CR

GPA Uts
12.000
0.000
12.000
54.000
0.000
54.000

Grade

B+

CR

CR

GPA Uts
6.000
0.000
6.000

60.000
0.000
60.000

Grade

Points

0.000

Points
29.010
0.000
29.010
177.350
0.000
177.350

Points
0.000
9.000

9.990

0.000

0.000
0.000
Points
18.990
0.000
18.990
196.340

0.000
196.340

Points
12.000
12.000
11.010
11.010

16.000



Name:

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA
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Marisa Claire Wetterskog

3.876 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.876 Comb Totals
3.399 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
3.399 Comb Totals

Academic policies were adjusted due to COVID-19. See catalog for details.
Academic Standing Effective 2020-05-22: Good Standing

Course

ATCM 2335
Instructor:

ATCM 3337
Instructor:

ATCM 3350
Instructor:

ATCM 3388
Instructor:

ATCM 4384
Instructor:

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

This semester is official as of the transcript print date. Due to the pandemic, additional changes may be made through May 20, 2021.

2020 Fall
Description
INTERNET STUDIO |
Yu-Kwong Chiu
INTERACTION DESIGN |
Harold G Wood
DIGITAL VIDEO PRODUCTION |
Christina Raye Nielsen
ATTITUDES AND BEHAVIORS
Elizabeth Ann Bell
Kathryn Whitlock
Cameron Lee Irby
ETHICS IN NEW MEDIA TECH & COM
Paul Lester

3.800 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.800 Comb Totals
3.465 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
3.465 Comb Totals

Academic policies were adjusted due to COVID-19. See catalog for details.
Academic Standing Effective 2020-12-15: Good Standing

Course

CS 2305
Instructor:

CS 2336
Instructor:

MATH 2414
Req Designation:
Instructor:

RHET 4303
Instructor:

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

This semester is official as of the transcript print date. Due to the pandemic, additional changes may be made through May 20, 2021.

2021 Spring
Description
DISCRETE MATH FOR COMPUTING |
Wei-Pang Chin

COMPUTER SCIENCE I

Mehra Nouroz Borazjany

INTEGRAL CALCULUS

Core - 020 and 090 Mathematics & Comp Area Opt
Brady Colin McCary

Kelly Aman

ADVANCED EDITING

John Casey Gooch

3.330 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.330 Comb Totals
3.461 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
3.461 Comb Totals

Academic policies were adjusted due to COVID-19. See catalog for details.
Academic Standing Effective 2021-05-19: Good Standing

Attempted
16.000

0.000
16.000
86.000
50.000

136.000

Attempted
3.000

3.000
3.000

3.000

3.000

Attempted
15.000

0.000
15.000
101.000
50.000
151.000

Attempted
0.000

0.000

0.000

3.000

Attempted
3.000

0.000
3.000
104.000
50.000
154.000

Earned
16.000
0.000
16.000
76.000
50.000
126.000

Earned
3.000

3.000
3.000

3.000

3.000

Earned
15.000
0.000
15.000
91.000
50.000
141.000

Earned
0.000

0.000

0.000

3.000

Earned
3.000
0.000
3.000

94.000

50.000

144.000

GPA Uts
16.000
0.000
16.000
76.000
0.000
76.000

Grade
B+

GPA Uts
15.000
0.000
15.000
91.000
0.000
91.000

Grade
WC

wC

wcC

B+

GPA Uts
3.000
0.000
3.000

94.000
0.000
94.000

Points
62.020
0.000
62.020
258.360
0.000
258.360

Points
9.990

12.000
12.000

11.010

12.000

Points
57.000
0.000
57.000
315.360
0.000
315.360

Points
0.000

0.000

0.000

9.990

Points
9.990
0.000
9.990

325.350
0.000
325.350
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2021 Summer
Course Description
ATCM 4330 CULTURE JAMMING
Instructor: Christina Raye Nielsen
CRWT 2301 INTRODUCTION CREATIVE WRITING
Instructor: Lizbette Ocasio-Russe
Term GPA 4,000 Term Totals
Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals
Combined GPA 4,000 Comb Totals
Cum GPA 3.494 Cum Totals
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals
Combined Cum GPA 3.494 Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2021-08-16: Good Standing

2021 Fall

Course Description
ATCM 4397 SENIOR SEMINAR
Instructor: Roxanne Williams Minnish
CRWT 3306 FICTION WORKSHOP
Instructor: Maurine Ogbaa
LIT 3316 LITERATURE OF SCIENCE FICTION
Course Topic: LEGUIN AND BUTLER
Instructor: Sabrina Starnaman

Nikita D'Monte
PSY 3310 CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Instructor: Emily Whittington Touchstone

Natalia San-Juana Camacho
PSY 4343 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
Instructor: Regina Kakhnovets Ybarra

Desiree Jones

Term GPA 3.466 Term Totals
Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals
Combined GPA 3.466 Comb Totals
Cum GPA 3.490 Cum Totals
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals
Combined Cum GPA 3.490 Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2021-12-22: Good Standing

Undergraduate Career Totals

Cum GPA: 3.490 Cum Totals
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals
Combined Cum GPA 3.490 Comb Totals

Non-Course Milestones
UTD Core Complete
Status: Completed
Date Completed: 2019-05-13

End of Unofficial Transcript - UT-Dallas

Attempted
3.000

3.000

Attempted
6.000

0.000
6.000
110.000
50.000
160.000

Attempted
3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

Attempted
15.000

0.000
15.000
125.000
50.000
175.000

125.000
50.000
175.000

Earned
3.000

3.000

Earned
6.000
0.000
6.000

100.000

50.000

150.000

Earned
3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

Earned
15.000
0.000
15.000
115.000
50.000
165.000

115.000
50.000
165.000

Grade
A+

A

GPA Uts
6.000
0.000
6.000

100.000
0.000

100.000

GPA Uts
15.000
0.000
15.000
115.000
0.000
115.000

115.000
0.000
115.000

Points
12.000

12.000

Points
24.000
0.000
24.000
349.350
0.000
349.350

Points
12.000

12.000

9.990

9.000

9.000

Points
51.990
0.000
51.990
401.340
0.000
401.340

401.340
0.000
401.340



